
    PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk                 PRD(L)/WAPDA/229(2024-25)

The Employer, Pakistan Water and Power Development Authority through Chief 
Engineer & PD CB & CRBC Wapda Chashma, invites sealed bids from eligible 
firms registered with FBR Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments for works 
licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council in (C-6) or above category with sub 
category CE-10 for the works given below:
CB&CJ-Link Colony (R&M) Works
 Sr. No. Name of Work Contract Period

1
Repair Maintenance, Special / Ordinary Repair of 
Civil / Electrical works at Residential / Non-Residential 
Buildings at Wapda Colony Chashma

Frame Work 
Contract upto 
30.06.2025

Bid Security
Amount Rs. 500,000 For Each Work (in shape of CDR / 
Bank Guarantee /Bank Draft) in favour of Chief Engineer & 
PD, CB&CRBC WAPDA Chashma Mianwali.

Bid Document Fee
Rs.2000/- each (Non-refundable) to be deposited in CE&PD 
Account No.365-30-3 Titled CB&CJ-Link Project WAPDA 
Chashma Muslim Commercial Bank Branch Distt: Mianwali.

Bid form can be 
purchased:

Office of Executive Engineer, CJ-Link Division, WAPDA 
Chashma District Mianwali

Last date and time of 
issuing of Bid 07.01.2025 (during office working hours)

Date and time of 
receiving bids 08.01.2025 upto 11:00 Hrs.

Place, Date and time 
of Opening of Bids

Office of Director (Technical) CB&CRBC Project, WAPDA 
Chashma Distt: Mianwali. At 11:30 Hrs on 08.01.2025

Note:
 i. In case of representative, original authority letter (in original) on Stamp Paper of 
Rs. 100/- is necessary from the Owner of firm. 

INVITATION FOR BIDS
Bid Reference No.04/2024-25

12cm x 2col

Executive Engineer
CJ-Link Division, WAPDA, Chashma

This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk


